Safe Salt Supply

1110 Yellowstone Ave.
#111

Pocatello, ID 83201

DESCRIPTION: Rapid Thaw De-Icing Solar Salt

BROKEN ARROW SOLAR De-Icing SALT is harvested, screened and unwashed suitable for the ice control
requirements of most Local and State public authorities and is approved by PNS. The Product is a coarse
solar salt that is crystalline sodium chloride, crystallized from brines from the Great Salt Lake in Utah.
Rapid Thaw is discernibly dark in color.

ADDITIVES:

Additives are provided for the lowering of the freezing point and for Anti-caking.

Chemical Analysis:*

Components
Sodium Chloride
Ca +Mg
Moisture

Water Insoluble

SIEVE ANALYSIS ( SIZE):*

U.S.S. MESH

1/2 Inches
3/8 Inches
#4

#8

#16
#50

Bulk Density:

Product Location:

Units Typical MIN / Max
% 97 92.0 Min

% 0.6

% 3 3.0 Max

% 0.3 3.0 Max

% Wt. Passing Min / Max
Range Typical
100
90- 100
75-100

10-60

Pounds per Cubic Foot 70 - 73

Stansbury Island Salt Plant, Grantsville, Utah

* All of the above information and data are based on the best available chemical analytical and sieve information.
product data sheets will be updated as new information and data are collected jb 9-06



